
2015 Jeffrey June 

Mon. June 1. 2015 LSJ-NY 

10:55am Depart LSJ 

3:32pm Arrive NY 

4:30pm Appt w/Paul Barrett 

Tues. June 2.2015 NY 

10:00am Phone Date w/Peter Attic (-cell, 

10:30am Haircut at Fekkai Salon ( I) 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Leon black aa) 

2/2:15pm to come by 

2:30pm Lalasa 

3:30pm Appt w/Rich and Darren 

5:00pm Appt wa ( ) 

5/5:30pm Appt w/Terje ( I) 

Wed. June 3.2015 NY 

7:00am SKYPE w/Barnaby Marsh 

1:30pm Appt wa &a. a: 

2:30pm Appt w/Joe Advantario (per Brad Wechsler) 

3:30pm Appt w/Ms. Gerry Roth Kessel (per Brad Wechsler) 

4:00pm Appt w/Paul Morris (-) 

office) 
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5:00pm Appt w/Brad Wechsler and John Castrucci (Brad: 

Leon Black will attend as well... 

Thurs. June 4.2015 NY-BEDFORD-NY 

Reminder: 2:45pm Jed Garfield to come over with client aa) 

Reminder:' and her sisters to go to Six Flags today 

7:00am Jojo outside ready to go to airport 

7:51am Depart NY, Meridean, Teterboro 

8:29am Arrive Bedford Jet Aviation 

to accompany JE on trip 

Tristar Worldwide Transportation aa 

Confirm #8386565 

Martin Nowak's Institute 

1 Brattle Square, Suite 6 

Katherine is Martin's assistant 401.862.1041, 

11-12:30 m A t w Noam and Valeria Chomsky Ma, 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Martin, Noam, Valeria, Joi Ito, Danny Hillis, Joscha Back Kevin 
Esvelt (Joi's friend) 

Lunch Catered by Formaggio (I 

The Chomsky's: 
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Jai Ito: 

Danny Hillis: 

Joscha Bach: 

3:30pm Tristar Worldwide Transportation a) 

4:00pm Appt w/George Church at Harvard Medical School a) 

77 Avenue Louis Pasteur, Boston, MA, Room NRB238 

Elinne is his assistant: d 
6:00pm Appt w/Henry Rosovsky at his apartment 

Apartment Building is Called: University Green 

h, 

8:04pm Depart Bedford 

8:49pm Arrive NY 

Fri. June 5, 2015 NY 

Reminder:' 

cell 

and sisters to leave NY today 

Reminder: Daphne to be on holiday June 5-12 

Reminder: Sue's sister and brother in law in town and to stay in apartment 

10:15am Appt w/Andrew Farkas ) 

11:15am Appt whack Goldberger and Darren (Jack: 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Leon Black (a) 
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7:00pm DINNER w/Woody and Soon Yi (Soon Yi: 

Japanese Food from Sushi of Gari 

Sat June 6.2015 NY 

Sun. lune 7, 2015 NY 

Mon. June 8, 2015 NY-PB 

11:06am Depart NY 

1:21pm Arrive PB 

Tues. June 9. 20/ 5 PH 

4:30pm Appt w/Dr. Bard in his office a) 

Wed. June 10, 2105 PB-LSJ 

9:15/9:30am PHONE DATE w/Leon Black j 

12:20pm Depart PB 

2:45pm Arrive LSJ 

Thurs. June 11.2015 LSJ 

1:00pm PHONE DATE w/Joe Thakuria (a 

Fri. June 12 2015 LSJ 

12:30pm Phone Date w/Leon Black a) 

Sat. June 13, 2015 LSJ 

Sun. June 14.2105 LSJ 

Mon. June 15.2015 LSJ 
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2:00pm Phone Date w/Leon Black (a) 

Tues. June 16, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Roman Chukov in St. Petersburg June 16 for the Forum. SPIEF is June 18-20 

Wed. lune 17, 2015 LSI-PB 

10:20am Depart LSJ 

12:40pm Arrive PB 

4:00pm Appt w/Dr. Bard at the house 

Thurs. June 18.2015 PB-NY 

Reminder: JE must FAST for 10 for hours blood work to be done tomorrow at lam 
(from 9pm on tonight no food!) 

12:00pm Depart PB Atlantic 

2:10pm Arrive NY 

4:30pm Appt w/Barry Josephson 

5:00pm Appt w/Thorbjon Jagland 

FAST from 9pm on tonight for blood work tomorrow at 7am 

Fri. June 19, 2015 NY 

7:00am Have Blood Drawn. Nurse's name is Nakema Auto/ 

9:30am BREAKFAST w/Reid Weingarten II 

10:30am Appt w, and her friend 

12:00pm Interview Steve Young (candidate for Property Manager) Rich Kahn to 
attend interview 

2:45pm Appt w/Rich and Darren 

4-4:30pm Interview Moshe, CFO Candidate for Leon Black 
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7:00pm DINNER w/Woody and Soon Yi (Soon Yi 
Carvaggio 

Sat June 20.2015 NY 

Reminder: Anna on holiday June 20-26. Danny Vicars will be on the island while she is 
away. 

Sun. June 21, 2015 NY 

Mon. June 22, 2015 NY-4V 

12:00pm LUNCH w/Peter Thiel 

(Atlantic Grill Sushi) 

4:08pm Depart NY 

7:35pm Arrive LSJ 

Tues. June 23.2015 LSJ 

Wed. June 24.2015 LSJ 

1:30pm PHONE DATE w/Stefano re stereo for Denali ( 

Thurs. June 25. 2015 LSJ 

Reminder:' to fly home today at 6:15pm via Lot #7 connecting to Lot 771 (Rec. 
Loc#GIAWXM) 

Fri. June 26, 2015 LSJ-PB 

8:53am Depart LSJ 

10:33am Arrive PB CUSTOMS building 

11:05am and to arrive PB via Delta #2395 (M Rec. 
Carsco#146608 Rec. 

4:30pm Janusz to pick up Dimitty Itskov from 9449 Collins Ave, Surfside, FL 33154 
and take him to PB house for a visit 

Sat June 27.2015 PB 

Reminder: to arrive NY today, Jojo to pick them up from airport 
(depart on July 24th) 

9:45atnM to depart PB via Jet Blue #354 (Rec. 1. Carsco 
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Confirm 

Sun. June 28. 2015 PB-NY 

Reminder: Bella on holiday June 28-July 9, in the office July 10 

7:33am Depart PB 

9:42am Arrive NY 

1-3:00pm LUNCH Nathan Myhrvold a) 

Mon. June 29.2015 NY 

12:45pm James Ce to work on your laptop 

1:00pm Appt w/Rich and Darren 

(1:00pm =to show Ehud and Nili apt 111) 

1:30pm Appt 

2:00pm Appt w/Bebe 

4:30pm HAIRCUT w/Patrick at the house (a) 

5:00pm Appt w/Leon Black ) 

Tues. June 30. 2015 NY-Paris 

Reminder: Call List: Soon Yi and Gianni 

7:47am Depart NY 

8:23pm Arrive Paris 

TBD Dinner w/Ariane de Rothschild in Paris at her house 
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